Deutsche Meisterschaft 2010

27.08. bis 05.09.2010

in Minchen-Hochbriick

DV-System DAVID21

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.21
Luftgewehr Schiilerklasse weiblich Seite: 1
Stand: 16.09.2010 11:36 Uhr 1S 2.8  Gesamt
1 120 Furmanek, Rike WF SGes Hamm 97 99 196
2 2879 Landes, Alexandra BY Edelweil3schitzen Machendorf 98 98 196
(Innenzehner: 13)
3 98 Faahsen, Charlyne RH SSGem Kevelaer 2005 98 98 196
(Innenzehner: 12)
4 2841 Preisinger, Rebecca BY BS Grund 98 98 196
(Innenzehner: 10)
5 2865 Wegerer, Melina WT SV Altheim/Weihung 97 98 195
(Innenzehner: 14)
6 2842 HORI, Sabrina BY SchG Andreas Hofer Fuchsmuhl 97 98 195
(Innenzehner: 13)
7 2816 Potzsch, Sophie BL SGi. Berlin 1433 Korp. 99 96 195
8 2886 Schneider, Marina HS SV 1848 GroRRenluder 98 96 194
9 107 Korner, Melina SB SGes Gailingen 07 96 97 193
10 119 Budde, Julia WF SGes Hamm 97 96 193
(Innenzehner: 11)
11 2858 Kuznik, Tatjana RH SV Heistenbach 97 96 193
(Innenzehner: 10)
12 2899 Dahm, Dana SA SV Hubertus 1957 Ddrsdorf 98 95 193
13 57 Rauscher, Alexandra BY Rot-WeiR-Schitzen-Fr. Furth-Wil... 95 97 192
14 5886 Lotter, Christin BY Donaugau Regensburg 96 96 192
15 2866 Sente, Amalija WT KKSV lllingen 97 95 192
(Anz. 10er: 13)
16 53 Buhlmeyer, Hanna BY SSV Hesselberg 97 95 192
(Innenzehner: 10)
17 44 Lainer, Nicole BY Isarschitzen Mintraching 97 95 192
(Innenzehner: 9)
18 2885 Engel, Jasmin HS SV 1967 Sulzbach-Taunus 98 94 192
19 2850 Glasel, Elisa BY SSG Neuburger-Land 100 92 192
20 2857 Sprengard, Martina PF SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuh 93 98 191
21 2871 Gehrsitz, Julia BY SG 1963 Zellingen 94 97 191
(Anz. 10er: 13)
22 127 Adam, Linda WT SV Nordstetten 94 97 191
(Innenzehner: 8)
22 22 Schleich, Ramona BY FSG Romerturm Aufkirch 94 97 191
(Innenzehner: 8)
24 49 Mayer, Ann-Kathrin BY SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 94 97 191
(Innenzehner: 7)
25 40 Batz, Kerstin BY SSG Mittelbayern 95 96 191
26 76 Banisch, Charleen MV SV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg 96 95 191
(Innenzehner: 10)
27 133 Linder, Xenia WT SSV Bad Herrenalb 96 95 191
(Innenzehner: 9)
28 17 Ferlein, Jasmin BY LGS Bayreuth-Kulmbach 97 94 191
(Innenzehner: 9)
28 2826 Franke, Nicole BY SpSch Isar-limtaler Massenhausen 97 94 191
(Innenzehner: 9)
30 66 Schablitzky, Selina BY SSV Hesselberg 99 92 191
31 2882 Kober, Jana HS SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 93 97 190
(Innenzehner: 10)
31 32 Mdller, Sabrina Maria BY Wacker Sportv. /Abt. Schiel3en B... 93 97 190
(Innenzehner: 10)
33 68 Santl, Lisa-Marie BY SSGem Gau Landshut 93 97 190
(Innenzehner: 9)
34 109 Grammelspacher, Lisa SB SSV Witthau 1934 94 96 190
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2900

Kdnigbauer, Carina
Weber, Pia

Schad, Michelle
Rauscher, Alice
Schlagmiiller, Julia
Stoll, Viktoria

Hall, Anna-Maria
Kormann, Nicole
Schmidt, Franziska
Weiskopf, Ina
Ginther, Luisa
Euler, Kristin
Degenhard, Desiree
Schulte, Nadja
Grimm, Leah Rebecca
Brunner, Tamara
Gamer, Katharina
HelRler, Lisa-Marie
Hauck, Julia

GrolRRe, Nadine
Wasson, Sabrina
Gaiser, Madeleine
Kihner, Regina
Kinateder, Anna Lena

Meckl, Naja Maxi

Dummer, Marion

Schiinemann, Kerstin D...

Schierhorn, Anne Marie
Koch, Katja

Birk, Carola

Find, Michelle

Schwab, Jessica
Ryba, Katja

Linn, Debora

Reuter, Nadja
Strixner, Pauline

HoRle, Lucia
Jordan, Emma
Schulze, Yasmin
Zimmer, Christine
Piel, Veronika

Busch, Laura

BY
HS
BY
BY
BY
BY
SB
BY
BY
BY
HS
BY
NS
NW
BY
oP
BD
WF
PF
PF
BY
WT
BY
BY
BL
BY

RH
HH

BY

WT

BY

BY
OoP

RH

BY
BY

BY

PF

HS

BY

BY

SB

SSGem Gau Landshut

SV 1864 Haueda

Sportschiitzen 1972 Ditterswind
Rot-Weil3-Schiitzen-Fr. Firth-Wil...

SG Helmstadt
SG Finfseenland

SV Aasen 1928

SG Oberkotzau 1864
SSGem Gau Landshut

SSV Hesselberg

SV 1928 Traisbach

FSG Romerturm Aufkirch

SV Rudershausen 1955
SSGem Wittlage

SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
Einigkeit Hubertus Kastl 1921
SV Hubertus Neudorf

SuSV Feudingen

SV Schopp

SV Schopp

SAbt d. SpvVgg Hambach

SV Nordstetten

SSG Mittelbayern

SSG Mittelbayern
Nord-Berliner Sch.-Gem.

Donaugau Regensburg

SSGem Kevelaer 2005
SV Ramelsloh 1898

Bergschitzen Schwaben
SV Pférrich
Hubertus-Alpenjager Haibach

SSV Hesselberg
Waldeslust Roding-Maxhitte

SV Tell Rohrbach 1959

KKSV Trennfurt
SV Birkenlaub Klingsmoos

Sportschitzen Ostallgau
SV 1969 Steinweiler

SV 1976 Griedel
Isarschitzen Mintraching
SG Tolzer Land

SC Au am Rhein

95 95 190
(Anz. 10er: 11)

95 95 190
(Anz. 10er: 10)

96 94 190

91 98 189

92 97 189

93 96 189
(Anz. 10er: 11)

93 96 189
(Innenzehner: 8)

93 96 189
(Innenzehner: 6)

94 95 189
(Innenzehner: 8)

94 95 189
(Innenzehner: 8)

96 93 189

97 92 189

91 97 188

92 96 188

93 95 188
(Anz. 10er: 11)

93 95 188
(Anz. 10er: 10/ 9er: 9)

93 95 188
(Innenzehner: 9)

93 95 188
(Innenzehner: 8)

93 95 188
(Innenzehner: 6)

93 95 188
(Innenzehner: 7)

93 95 188
(Innenzehner: 6)

93 95 188
(Anz. 10er: 8)

94 94 188
(Anz. 10er: 10)

94 94 188
(Anz. 10er: 8)

95 93 188
(Anz. 10er: 10)

95 93 188
(Anz. 10er: 9)

96 92 188

91 96 187
(Anz. 10er: 10/ 9er: 8)

91 96 187
(Anz. 10er: 10/ 9er: 7)

92 95 187
(Anz. 10er: 11)

92 95 187
(Anz. 10er: 9)

93 94 187

94 93 187
(Anz. 10er: 10)

94 93 187
(Anz. 10er: 9)

95 92 187

92 94 186
(Anz. 10er: 11)

92 94 186
(Anz. 10er: 8)

93 93 186
(Anz. 10er: 9)

93 93 186
(Anz. 10er: 8)

94 92 186
(Anz. 10er: 9/ 9er: 9)

94 92 186
(Anz. 10er: 9/ 9er: 8)

96 90 186
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2869
2860
2894
2848
115
2843
2813
2897
2815
102
2831
2824
31
2845
2849
10

2834
2827

15
70
2895
2833
78
2836
81
2896
12
6156
548
2880
2873
2889
2846
86
2875
46
2839
2844
2877
2862
2867

101
94

2893

77

Weidner, Nadine
Juchem, Nicole
Tauber, Tamara
Bauer, Franziska
Herzer, Vanessa
Weitzenbeck, Maria
Rohm, Selina
Schwinem, Sabrina
Kiselevic, Nicole
Seifert, Annika
Kappelmaier, Elisabeth
Schapfl, Pia
Juraschek, Vanessa
Kuchlbauer, Anna
Kafleckert, Helena

Brauer, Katharina

Korndl, Nicole
Wagner, Teresa

Koch, Linda
Jobmann, Inga
Theis, Julia
Hammerl, Sonja
Augustin, Pauline
Geiger, Kerstin
Strébel, Lena
Fuchs, Angelina
Knabner, Anna
Hanuschke, Miriam
Ramspeck, Franziska
Detgen, Katharina
Horn, Bettina
Stuwe, Pia

Vollmer, Sarah
Kausler, Maria
Hinterwimmer, Stefanie
Baumgartner, Maria
Kopatsch, Theresa
Dorrich, Christina
Remberger, Hanna
Graeber, Cathy

Waibel, Vanessa

Lissem, Saskia
Metz, Ronja

Michl, Anja

Stange, Paula

BD
RH
oP
BY
TH
BY
BD
RH
BD
RH
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

BY
BY

BY
HH
PF
BY
MV
BY
NW
RH
BY
BY
BY
HH
BY
NS
BY
oP
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
SA
wT

RH
PF

OoP

MV

KKSV Kénigsbach

St. Seb. SGes 1911 Gleuel
Mehlmeisel

Kgl. priv. FSG Prien

Priv. SGes Saalfeld a. S. 1446
Donaugau Regensburg

SSV Spechbach

BSV Bruckhausen 1730
SGes 1823 Adelsheim

PSS Inden/Altdorf

SV Hubertus Gachenbach
SV Alpenrose Rehling

Wacker Sportv. /Abt. Schiel3en B...

ZST-SG 1887 Schney

SG Oberland

Schiessleistungszentrum Region ...

VSG Dingolfing

Leistungsschitzen Gau Rosenheim

Schiessleistungszentrum Region ...

SV Ramelsloh 1898

SV Hubertus Berschweiler

SG Hochwand Oberwdssen
SV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg
SV Kaitersberg Steinbihl
SSGem Wittlage

SV im Grunde Marenbach

Schiessleistungszentrum Region ...
Schiessleistungszentrum Region ...

SSV Hesselberg

Schiitzenkameradschaft Ohlendor...

Schwarzenburg Bldcktach
SV Hassel v. 1908

Eichenl. Maria Steinbach
Einigkeit Hubertus Kastl 1921
SV Vilstaler Kienraching

SSG Neuburger-Land

SV Laaberperle Koppenwall
Schlof3schitzen Peterfecking

SSV Hesselberg
SV Hubertus Herrensohr
SV Waldstetten

PSS Inden/Altdorf
SV 1969 Steinweiler

SG Pullenreuth 1958

SV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg

98 88
91 94
92 93
(Anz. 10er: 9/ 9er: 8)
92 93
(Anz. 10er: 9/ 9er: 7)
92 93
(Anz. 10er: 8)
92 93
(Anz. 10er: 7)
92 93
(Anz. 10er: 6)
93 92
(Anz. 10er: 10)
93 92
(Anz. 10er: 8)
97 88
88 96
90 94
92 92
(Anz. 10er: 8)
92 92
(Anz. 10er: 7)
93 91
(Anz. 10er: 8 / 9er: 9)
93 91
(Anz. 10er: 8 / 9er: 8)
89 94
91 92
(Anz. 10er: 9)
91 92
(Anz. 10er: 7)
91 92
(Anz. 10er: 6)
92 91
(Anz. 10er: 7)
92 91
(Anz. 10er: 6)
93 90
(Anz. 10er: 8)
93 90
(Anz. 10er: 7)
93 90
(Anz. 10er: 5)
95 88
90 92
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(Innenzehner:
91 91
(Innenzehner:
91 91
(Anz. 10er: 5)
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93 89
94 88
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86 95
88 93
90 91
91 90
(Anz. 10er: 9)
91 90
(Anz. 10er: 5)
91 90
(Innenzehner:
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(Innenzehner:
94 87
88 92
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(Anz. 10er: 4 / 9er: 13)

88

92
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(Anz. 10er: 4/ 9er: 12)
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90

180
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2901

11

18

2818

5887

123
2825
6152

126

14

64

2817

30

2887
2878
2854

39
2903
2883

2835

2892

60

2852

47

73

2881

85

106
2838
2863

50
2891
2847

2888

2898
2823
2904

121

2840
2830
2859
42
2856
24
122
80
72
2905
51

Schonhart, Julia
Morand, Stefanie
Jungmichel, Sarah
Rudiger, Yasmin

Wittmann, Melanie
Roder, Sina

Held, Sofie
Rottenful3er, Anna

Glohr, Christina

Harnisch, Lina-Marie
Beyerlein, Ann-Katrin
Kammerer, Kerstin
Gschmeil3ner, Magdalena

Kohlhase, Sarah
Stadler, Theresa
Van Der Horst, Ronja
Osterrieder, Julia
Locker, Marie
Donges, Louisa

Golzheim, Rebecca
Kolenbrander, Anna Lena
Bonschab, Monika
Aufleger, Marlies

Nowak, Magdalena
Braunschéadel, Marina
Reitz, Henny

Stahl, Lena

Kdrner, Nadine
Hillebrand, Annna
Leseberg, Lisa Marie
Engel, Franziska
Obermeyer, Alexandra
Menhild, Theresa

Lichtblau, Charlene

Peuser, Kathryn
Klein, Michaela
Althaus, Wiebke

Schuppert, Lara

Scherr, Katharina
Schweinsberg, Pia
Pfeil, Paula
Walcher, Franziska
Schwerdtner, Marie
Wimmer, Annemarie
Stock, Jacqueline
Broscheit, Rica
Schierhorn, Annika
Reppel, Ann-Christin
Braun, Eva-Maria

SB

BY

BY

BY
WF
BY
BY

WF

BY

BY

BY

BY

HS
BY
HS
BY
WF
HS

BY

NW

BY

BY

BY

HS

HS

OoP

SB
BY
ST
BY
NW
BY

NS

RH
BY
WF

WF

BY
BY
RH
BY
NS
BY
WF
NW
HH
WF
BY

KKSV Biederbach

Schiessleistungszentrum Region ...

LGS Bayreuth-Kulmbach
Konradsiedlung Regensburg
Donaugau Regensburg

KSuB Krombach

SV Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach
Isarschiuitzen Mintraching

SFr Emsdetten

Schiessleistungszentrum Region ...

SSV Hesselberg

SV Pfreimdtal Dollnitz
Sportschitzen Ostallgau
SV Neukirchen 1864
Sportschitzen Atting
SSV 1377 Korbach

SSG Mittelbayern

KSuB Krombach

SV Ernsthausen

SG Deutsch-Haus Gangkofen
SV Aurich-Oldendorf

SSG Jura-Altmuhl

Geb.-Schitz.-Komp. Beuerberg-H...

SSG Neuburger-Land

SV Huttenthal

SV Tell Riickingen 1961
Einigkeit Hubertus Kastl 1921

SGes Gailingen 07
Abensquell Abens

SV Domersleben 1999
SV Eichenlaub Unterstall
SSGem Rowekamp

SV Ginztal Eldern

SV Jeversen v. 1907

SV St. Hub. Oberrod
Rieser SSV
SV Berghausen

KSuB Krombach

Hubertusschiitzen Hader
Hogerschitzen Anzing
SV Weitefeld

SSG Mittelbayern

SV Telgte v. 1922

FSG Romerturm Aufkirch
KSuB Krombach
SSGem Wittlage

SV Ramelsloh 1898

SV Dielfen

SV Eichenlaub Unterstall

(Anz. 10er: 7)

90 90 180
(Anz. 10er: 5)

91 89 180
(Anz. 10er: 7 / 9er: 8)

91 89 180
(Anz. 10er: 7 / 9er: 7)

91 89 180
(Anz. 10er: 5)

92 88 180

93 87 180

94 86 180

88 91 179
(Anz. 10er: 6)

88 91 179
(Anz. 10er: 5)

88 91 179
(Anz. 10er: 4)

90 89 179
(Anz. 10er: 6)

90 89 179
(Anz. 10er: 4)

90 89 179
(Anz. 10er: 3)

91 88 179

85 93 178

86 92 178

88 90 178

89 89 178

90 88 178
(Anz. 10er: 6 / 9er: 10)

90 88 178
(Anz. 10er: 6 / 9er: 7)

90 88 178
(Anz. 10er: 5)

88 89 177
(Anz. 10er: 5)

88 89 177
(Anz. 10er: 2)

89 88 177
(Anz. 10er: 5)

89 88 177
(Anz. 10er: 3)

90 87 177
(Anz. 10er: 6)

90 87 177
(Anz. 10er: 2)

87 89 176

89 87 176

95 81 176

85 90 175

92 83 175

86 88 174
(Anz. 10er: 4)

86 88 174
(Anz. 10er: 2)

87 87 174

88 86 174

90 84 174
(Anz. 10er: 4 / 9er: 10)

90 84 174
(Anz. 10er: 4 / 9er: 8)

82 91 173

87 86 173

89 84 173

84 88 172

85 87 172

89 83 172

82 88 170

86 84 170

83 86 169

78 88 166

72 86 158






